
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
7 

58 
23 
12 
96 

995 
170 

85 
43 

222 

Nome 
WELBER BARROS JUNQUEIRA   
JEFFERSON TIMO DE OLIVEIRA   
VICENTE FLORES   
OLIMPIO FILHO   
MAGSON MARTINS DE SIQUEIRA   
RAFAEL ARAUJO FRANÇA NASCIMENTO   
WESLEY SILVA RAMOS   
FERNANDO GONÇALVES DE ARAÚJO   
ELIANO BORDIN   
JULIO VICTOR SANTOS RIBEIRO   

Melhor Tm geral 
1:29.041 
1:30.488 
1:31.384 
1:31.837 
1:32.355 
1:34.298 
1:34.612 
1:34.626 
1:38.252 
1:38.892 

Diff 

1.447 
2.343 
2.796 
3.314 
5.257 
5.571 
5.585 
9.211 
9.851 

Espaço 

1.447 
0.896 
0.453 
0.518 
1.943 
0.314 
0.014 
3.626 
0.640 

R 1 .  M e lh o r  T e m p o  
1:29.041 
1:31.763 
1:31.384 

1:32.355 
1:34.772 
1:35.328 
1:35.977 
1:40.607 
1:39.822 

R 2 .  M e lh o r  T e m p o  
1:29.079 
1:30.488 

1:31.837 

1:34.298 
1:34.612 
1:34.626 
1:38.252 
1:38.892 
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Orbits 
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Licenciado para: Escadinha Cronometragem Esportiva 

2ª Etapa GP Goias Motovelocidade 2023 
Treino Classificatorio 

GRID 600cc 

Auodromo de Goiania 3,835 Km 


